




 

Te Aka Whai Ora I Maori Health Authority Poari Hui Agenda – 2023 

NEXT BOARD HUI 
Wednesday, 19 April 2023 (Christchurch) 

Wednesday, 17 May 2023 (Auckland) 

Wednesday, 14 June 2023 (Wellington) 

Wednesday, 19 July 2023 (Auckland) 

Wednesday, 16 August 2023 (Christchurch) 

Wednesday, 20 September 2023 (Wellington) 

Wednesday, 18 October 2023 (Auckland) 

Wednesday, 15 November 2023 (Wellington) 

NEXT JOINT POARI HUI 
Thursday, 18 May 2023 (Auckland) 

Thursday, 17 August 2023 (Christchurch) 

Thursday, 16 November 2023 (Wellington) 
 

 

KARAKIA 

Tuuria, tuuria te mata hau noo Rangi 

Tuuria, tuuria te mata hau noo Papa 

Paiheretia te tangata ki te kawa tupua, ki te kawa tawhito 

He kawa ora! He kawa ora! 

He kawa ora ki te tangata 

He kawa ora ki te whaanau 

He kawa ora ki te iti, ki te rahi 

He kawa taataki ki au mau ai 

Tuuturu o whiti, whakamaua kia tiina 

Hui e! Taaiki e! 

Elevate and celebrate the gifts of the Sky Father 

Elevate and celebrate the gifts of the Earth Mother 

People are bound by the spiritual forces of ancestry 

Uplift the spirit! Support the spirit! 

Raise up the health of people, of family, of all. 

A spirit that guides me 

Hold fast! Uphold the essence. 

Bring it together! It is complete! 

 

PROACTIVELY RELEASED

PROACTIVELY RELEASED




